Fire rated & commercial Downlight | Mauna
88
m
m
59
m
m
Order Code

Dimmable
Can be installed under insulation
Type Order Code Description
Emergency module CEL03LIC/N Three hour rated Li-ion emergency module
RF wireless triac dimmer
* See datasheet for recommended number of lamps per dimmer
Order Code Max Power Output Current
CYDIMRFT1
2 x 120W (100 Vac)
2 x 288W (240 Vac)
2 x 1.2 A
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & Dim to Warm 3000K-2000K
White bezel included
Patent
150www.Kosnic.com
CCT switching CCT
Magnetic bezel
Add-on emergency E
Order Code KPT-06DFBZ-BAS KPT-06DFBZ-BLK KPT-06DFBZ-WHT KPT-06DFBZ-CHM KPT-06DFBZ-SCH
Order Code KPT-06DFBZ-SBAS KPT-06DFBZ-SBLK KPT-06DFBZ-SWHT KPT-06DFBZ-SCHM KPT-06DFBZ-SSCH
Interchangeable bezels
Brass
KPT-06DFBZ-BAS
Matt black